






MERCURY RAW DATA               Folder:   LB59584                       Page    2
15:18:45 02 Mar 2012           Protocol: chemtech

Line   Conc.  Units     SD/RSD      1       2       3       4       5
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Sample ID: ICV                   Seq:  7      15:18:45 02 Mar 12   HG
                           ICV62
Hg    3.96    ppb       .000      3.96

*** Sample ID: ICB                   Seq:  8      15:20:58 02 Mar 12   HG
                           ICB62
Hg   -.023    ppb       .000     -.023

*** Sample ID: CCV                   Seq:  9      15:23:00 02 Mar 12   HG
                           CCV83
Hg    4.95    ppb       .000      4.95

*** Sample ID: CCB                   Seq:  10     15:25:19 02 Mar 12   HG
                           CCB83
Hg   -.027    ppb       .000     -.027

*** Sample ID: PB61481BL             Seq:  11     15:27:19 02 Mar 12   HG
                           PBW01
Hg   -.034    ppb       .000     -.034

*** Sample ID: D1656-01              Seq:  12     15:29:18 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P2
Hg   -.019    ppb       .000     -.019

*** Sample ID: D1656-02              Seq:  13     15:31:26 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P3
Hg    .268    ppb       .000      .268

*** Sample ID: D1656-03              Seq:  14     15:33:25 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P4
Hg   -.011    ppb       .000     -.011

*** Sample ID: D1656-04              Seq:  15     15:35:29 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P5
Hg    .002    ppb       .000      .002

*** Sample ID: D1656-05              Seq:  16     15:37:33 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P6
Hg    .051    ppb       .000      .051

*** Sample ID: D1656-06              Seq:  17     15:40:04 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P7
Hg    .013    ppb       .000      .013

*** Sample ID: D1656-07              Seq:  18     15:42:08 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P7D
Hg   -.006    ppb       .000     -.006
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15:44:29 02 Mar 2012           Protocol: chemtech

Line   Conc.  Units     SD/RSD      1       2       3       4       5
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Sample ID: D1656-08              Seq:  19     15:44:29 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P7S
Hg    1.01    ppb       .000      1.01

*** Sample ID: D1656-09              Seq:  20     15:46:30 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P8
Hg    .012    ppb       .000      .012

*** Sample ID: D1656-10              Seq:  21     15:48:31 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3Q7
Hg   -.003    ppb       .000     -.003

*** Sample ID: D1656-11              Seq:  22     15:50:32 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3R7
Hg   -.030    ppb       .000     -.030

*** Sample ID: D1656-12              Seq:  23     15:52:31 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3Q8
Hg    .017    ppb       .000      .017

*** Sample ID: D1656-13              Seq:  24     15:54:39 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3Q9
Hg    .010    ppb       .000      .010

*** Sample ID: D1656-14              Seq:  25     15:56:50 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3R0
Hg    .014    ppb       .000      .014

*** Sample ID: D1656-15              Seq:  26     15:58:50 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3R1
Hg    .012    ppb       .000      .012

*** Sample ID: CCV                   Seq:  27     16:00:50 02 Mar 12   HG
                           CCV84
Hg    4.96    ppb       .000      4.96

*** Sample ID: CCB                   Seq:  28     16:03:06 02 Mar 12   HG
                           CCB84
Hg   -.020    ppb       .000     -.020

*** Sample ID: D1656-16              Seq:  29     16:05:09 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3R2
Hg   -.010    ppb       .000     -.010

*** Sample ID: D1656-17              Seq:  30     16:07:07 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3R3
Hg    .008    ppb       .000      .008



MERCURY RAW DATA               Folder:   LB59584                       Page    4
16:09:16 02 Mar 2012           Protocol: chemtech

Line   Conc.  Units     SD/RSD      1       2       3       4       5
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Sample ID: D1656-18              Seq:  31     16:09:16 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3R4
Hg    .005    ppb       .000      .005

*** Sample ID: D1656-19              Seq:  32     16:11:17 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3R5
Hg    .007    ppb       .000      .007

*** Sample ID: PB61482BL             Seq:  33     16:13:29 02 Mar 12   HG
                           PBW01
Hg   -.034    ppb       .000     -.034

*** Sample ID: D1657-01              Seq:  34     16:15:32 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P9
Hg    .005    ppb       .000      .005

*** Sample ID: D1657-02              Seq:  35     16:18:12 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P9D
Hg   -.002    ppb       .000     -.002

*** Sample ID: D1657-03              Seq:  36     16:20:14 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3P9S
Hg    .985    ppb       .000      .985

*** Sample ID: D1657-04              Seq:  37     16:22:14 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3Q0
Hg    .001    ppb       .000      .001

*** Sample ID: D1657-05              Seq:  38     16:24:17 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3Q1
Hg   -.022    ppb       .000     -.022

*** Sample ID: D1657-06              Seq:  39     16:26:22 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3Q2
Hg   -.007    ppb       .000     -.007

*** Sample ID: D1657-07              Seq:  40     16:28:33 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3Q3
Hg   -.003    ppb       .000     -.003

*** Sample ID: D1657-08              Seq:  41     16:31:42 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3Q4
Hg    .022    ppb       .000      .022

*** Sample ID: D1657-09              Seq:  42     16:33:43 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3Q5
Hg   -.027    ppb       .000     -.027
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16:35:53 02 Mar 2012           Protocol: chemtech

Line   Conc.  Units     SD/RSD      1       2       3       4       5
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Sample ID: D1657-10              Seq:  43     16:35:53 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3Q6
Hg    .136    ppb       .000      .136

*** Sample ID: D1657-11              Seq:  44     16:37:53 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MCY3R8
Hg   -.042    ppb       .000     -.042

*** Sample ID: CCV                   Seq:  45     16:40:36 02 Mar 12   HG
                           CCV85
Hg    5.08    ppb       .000      5.08

*** Sample ID: CCB                   Seq:  46     16:43:08 02 Mar 12   HG
                           CCB85
Hg   -.003    ppb       .000     -.003

*** Sample ID: PB61483BL             Seq:  47     16:45:28 02 Mar 12   HG
                           PBW01
Hg   -.015    ppb       .000     -.015

*** Sample ID: D1534-01              Seq:  48     16:47:48 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B37
Hg    .001    ppb       .000      .001

*** Sample ID: D1534-02              Seq:  49     16:50:10 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B39
Hg   -.002    ppb       .000     -.002

*** Sample ID: D1534-03              Seq:  50     16:52:33 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B40
Hg   -.003    ppb       .000     -.003

*** Sample ID: D1534-04              Seq:  51     16:54:33 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B41
Hg   -.020    ppb       .000     -.020

*** Sample ID: D1534-05              Seq:  52     16:57:37 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B46
Hg   -.012    ppb       .000     -.012

*** Sample ID: D1534-06              Seq:  53     16:59:36 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B46D
Hg   -.012    ppb       .000     -.012

*** Sample ID: D1534-07              Seq:  54     17:01:36 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B46S
Hg    1.03    ppb       .000      1.03
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17:04:01 02 Mar 2012           Protocol: chemtech

Line   Conc.  Units     SD/RSD      1       2       3       4       5
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Sample ID: D1534-08              Seq:  55     17:04:01 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B48
Hg   -.005    ppb       .000     -.005

*** Sample ID: D1534-09              Seq:  56     17:15:35 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B49
Hg   -.011    ppb       .000     -.011

*** Sample ID: D1534-10              Seq:  57     17:23:38 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B43
Hg   -.009    ppb       .000     -.009

*** Sample ID: D1534-11              Seq:  58     17:25:37 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B44
Hg   -.005    ppb       .000     -.005

*** Sample ID: D1534-12              Seq:  59     17:28:31 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B45
Hg   -.001    ppb       .000     -.001

*** Sample ID: D1534-13              Seq:  60     17:31:03 02 Mar 12   HG
                           MB9B50
Hg   -.000    ppb       .000     -.000

*** Sample ID: CCV                   Seq:  61     17:33:54 02 Mar 12   HG
                           CCV86
Hg    5.13    ppb       .000      5.13

*** Sample ID: CCB                   Seq:  62     17:35:57 02 Mar 12   HG
                           CCB86
Hg   -.016    ppb       .000     -.016



LB59584.PRN
7,"",0,"02 Mar 12","14:36:00"
6,1,"Std01Rep1",1,"02 Mar 12","14:37:49","chemtech",1,1,1,"Hg ","ppb"," "," ",.000,4462
6,1,"Std02Rep1",2,"02 Mar 12","14:39:51","chemtech",2,1,1,"Hg ","ppb"," "," 
",.200,20816
6,1,"Std03Rep1",3,"02 Mar 12","14:42:12","chemtech",3,1,1,"Hg ","ppb"," "," 
",2.50,208595
6,1,"Std04Rep1",4,"02 Mar 12","14:45:08","chemtech",4,1,1,"Hg ","ppb"," "," 
",5.00,392928
6,1,"Std05Rep1",5,"02 Mar 12","14:47:36","chemtech",5,1,1,"Hg ","ppb"," "," 
",7.50,592528
6,1,"Std06Rep1",6,"02 Mar 12","14:49:59","chemtech",6,1,1,"Hg ","ppb"," "," 
",10.0,781819
2,1,"ICV       ",7,"02 Mar 12","15:18:45","chemtech","",1,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb"," 
"," ",3.96,.000,315004,3.96
2,1,"ICB       ",8,"02 Mar 12","15:20:58","chemtech","",2,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb"," 
"," ",-.023,.000,5368,-.023
2,1,"CCV       ",9,"02 Mar 12","15:23:00","chemtech","",3,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb"," 
"," ",4.95,.000,392170,4.95
2,1,"CCB       ",10,"02 Mar 12","15:25:19","chemtech","",4,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.027,.000,5087,-.027
2,1,"PB61481BL ",11,"02 Mar 12","15:27:19","chemtech","",5,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.034,.000,4476,-.034
2,1,"D1656-01  ",12,"02 Mar 12","15:29:18","chemtech","",6,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.019,.000,5701,-.019
2,1,"D1656-02  ",13,"02 Mar 12","15:31:26","chemtech","",7,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",.268,.000,28013,.268
2,1,"D1656-03  ",14,"02 Mar 12","15:33:25","chemtech","",8,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.011,.000,6266,-.011
2,1,"D1656-04  ",15,"02 Mar 12","15:35:29","chemtech","",9,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",.002,.000,7319,.002
2,1,"D1656-05  ",16,"02 Mar 12","15:37:33","chemtech","",10,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.051,.000,11140,.051
2,1,"D1656-06  ",17,"02 Mar 12","15:40:04","chemtech","",11,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.013,.000,8127,.013
2,1,"D1656-07  ",18,"02 Mar 12","15:42:08","chemtech","",12,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.006,.000,6686,-.006
2,1,"D1656-08  ",19,"02 Mar 12","15:44:29","chemtech","",13,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",1.01,.000,85337,1.01
2,1,"D1656-09  ",20,"02 Mar 12","15:46:30","chemtech","",14,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.012,.000,8070,.012
2,1,"D1656-10  ",21,"02 Mar 12","15:48:31","chemtech","",15,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.003,.000,6925,-.003
2,1,"D1656-11  ",22,"02 Mar 12","15:50:32","chemtech","",16,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.030,.000,4858,-.030
2,1,"D1656-12  ",23,"02 Mar 12","15:52:31","chemtech","",17,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.017,.000,8475,.017
2,1,"D1656-13  ",24,"02 Mar 12","15:54:39","chemtech","",18,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.010,.000,7961,.010
2,1,"D1656-14  ",25,"02 Mar 12","15:56:50","chemtech","",19,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.014,.000,8270,.014
2,1,"D1656-15  ",26,"02 Mar 12","15:58:50","chemtech","",20,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.012,.000,8081,.012
2,1,"CCV       ",27,"02 Mar 12","16:00:50","chemtech","",21,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",4.96,.000,392680,4.96
2,1,"CCB       ",28,"02 Mar 12","16:03:06","chemtech","",22,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.020,.000,5576,-.020
2,1,"D1656-16  ",29,"02 Mar 12","16:05:09","chemtech","",23,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.010,.000,6400,-.010
2,1,"D1656-17  ",30,"02 Mar 12","16:07:07","chemtech","",24,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.008,.000,7807,.008
2,1,"D1656-18  ",31,"02 Mar 12","16:09:16","chemtech","",25,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.005,.000,7552,.005
2,1,"D1656-19  ",32,"02 Mar 12","16:11:17","chemtech","",26,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.007,.000,7713,.007
2,1,"PB61482BL ",33,"02 Mar 12","16:13:29","chemtech","",27,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
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","ppb"," "," ",-.034,.000,4550,-.034
2,1,"D1657-01  ",34,"02 Mar 12","16:15:32","chemtech","",28,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.005,.000,7569,.005
2,1,"D1657-02  ",35,"02 Mar 12","16:18:12","chemtech","",29,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.002,.000,6999,-.002
2,1,"D1657-03  ",36,"02 Mar 12","16:20:14","chemtech","",30,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.985,.000,83691,.985
2,1,"D1657-04  ",37,"02 Mar 12","16:22:14","chemtech","",31,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.001,.000,7249,.001
2,1,"D1657-05  ",38,"02 Mar 12","16:24:17","chemtech","",32,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.022,.000,5426,-.022
2,1,"D1657-06  ",39,"02 Mar 12","16:26:22","chemtech","",33,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.007,.000,6611,-.007
2,1,"D1657-07  ",40,"02 Mar 12","16:28:33","chemtech","",34,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.003,.000,6960,-.003
2,1,"D1657-08  ",41,"02 Mar 12","16:31:42","chemtech","",35,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.022,.000,8869,.022
2,1,"D1657-09  ",42,"02 Mar 12","16:33:43","chemtech","",36,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.027,.000,5068,-.027
2,1,"D1657-10  ",43,"02 Mar 12","16:35:53","chemtech","",37,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.136,.000,17745,.136
2,1,"D1657-11  ",44,"02 Mar 12","16:37:53","chemtech","",38,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.042,.000,3882,-.042
2,1,"CCV       ",45,"02 Mar 12","16:40:36","chemtech","",39,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",5.08,.000,401837,5.08
2,1,"CCB       ",46,"02 Mar 12","16:43:08","chemtech","",40,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.003,.000,6941,-.003
2,1,"PB61483BL ",47,"02 Mar 12","16:45:28","chemtech","",41,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.015,.000,6003,-.015
2,1,"D1534-01  ",48,"02 Mar 12","16:47:48","chemtech","",42,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",.001,.000,7247,.001
2,1,"D1534-02  ",49,"02 Mar 12","16:50:10","chemtech","",43,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.002,.000,7023,-.002
2,1,"D1534-03  ",50,"02 Mar 12","16:52:33","chemtech","",44,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.003,.000,6897,-.003
2,1,"D1534-04  ",51,"02 Mar 12","16:54:33","chemtech","",1,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.020,.000,5615,-.020
2,1,"D1534-05  ",52,"02 Mar 12","16:57:37","chemtech","",2,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.012,.000,6203,-.012
2,1,"D1534-06  ",53,"02 Mar 12","16:59:36","chemtech","",3,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.012,.000,6190,-.012
2,1,"D1534-07  ",54,"02 Mar 12","17:01:36","chemtech","",4,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",1.03,.000,87121,1.03
2,1,"D1534-08  ",55,"02 Mar 12","17:04:01","chemtech","",5,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.005,.000,6789,-.005
2,1,"D1534-09  ",56,"02 Mar 12","17:15:35","chemtech","",6,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.011,.000,6324,-.011
2,1,"D1534-10  ",57,"02 Mar 12","17:23:38","chemtech","",7,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.009,.000,6454,-.009
2,1,"D1534-11  ",58,"02 Mar 12","17:25:37","chemtech","",8,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.005,.000,6740,-.005
2,1,"D1534-12  ",59,"02 Mar 12","17:28:31","chemtech","",9,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg ","ppb","
"," ",-.001,.000,7075,-.001
2,1,"D1534-13  ",60,"02 Mar 12","17:31:03","chemtech","",10,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.000,.000,7132,-.000
2,1,"CCV       ",61,"02 Mar 12","17:33:54","chemtech","",11,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",5.13,.000,405906,5.13
2,1,"CCB       ",62,"02 Mar 12","17:35:57","chemtech","",12,1.00,1.00,1,"","Hg 
","ppb"," "," ",-.016,.000,5942,-.016
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 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284, Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908) 789 - 8900

CHEMTECH

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10706 03/01/2012 03/02/2012MERCURY INTERMEDIATE B 

250PPB WORKING STD.

1.000ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(M2264) + 2000.000ml of Mercury Stock Solution, 10 

ug/ml(M2310) + 96.500ml of DI Water(W1152)  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

871

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10707 03/01/2012 03/02/2012Hg 0.00 PPB STD

2.500ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(M2264) + 247.500ml of DI Water(W1152)  = Final 

Quantity: 250.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

1340

http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10706
http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10707


 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284, Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908) 789 - 8900

CHEMTECH

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10708 03/01/2012 03/02/2012Hg 0.2 PPB STD

2.500ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(M2264) + 247.300ml of DI Water(W1152) + 0.200ml 

of MERCURY INTERMEDIATE B 250PPB WORKING STD.(MP10706)  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

1341

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10709 03/01/2012 03/02/2012Hg 2.5 PPB STD

2.500ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(M2264) + 245.000ml of DI Water(W1152) + 2.500ml 

of MERCURY INTERMEDIATE B 250PPB WORKING STD.(MP10706)  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

1342

http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10708
http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10709


 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284, Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908) 789 - 8900

CHEMTECH

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10710 03/01/2012 03/02/2012Hg 5.0 PPB STD

2.500ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(M2264) + 242.500ml of DI Water(W1152) + 5.000ml 

of MERCURY INTERMEDIATE B 250PPB WORKING STD.(MP10706)  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

1343

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10711 03/01/2012 03/02/2012Hg 7.5 PPB STD

2.500ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(M2264) + 240.000ml of DI Water(W1152) + 7.500ml 

of MERCURY INTERMEDIATE B 250PPB WORKING STD.(MP10706)  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

1344

http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10710
http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10711


 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284, Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908) 789 - 8900

CHEMTECH

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10712 03/01/2012 03/02/2012Hg 10.0 PPB STD

2.500ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(M2264) + 240.000ml of DI Water(W1152) + 

100.000ml of MERCURY INTERMEDIATE B 250PPB WORKING STD.(MP10706)  = Final Quantity: 

250.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

1345

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10713 03/01/2012 03/02/2012Hg ICV SOLUTION

2.500ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(W1586) + 240.000ml of ICV  ( HG ) STOCK 

SOLN(M2099) + 247.300ml of DI Water(W1152)  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

1346

http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10712
http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10713


 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284, Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908) 789 - 8900

CHEMTECH

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10714 03/01/2012 03/02/2012ICB (Hg 0.00 PPB SOLUTION)

2.500ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(M2264) + 247.500ml of DI Water(W1152)  = Final 

Quantity: 250.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

1351

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10715 03/01/2012 03/02/2012CCV (Hg 5.0 PPB SOLUTION)

485.000ml of DI Water(W1152) + 5.000ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(M2264) + 

10.000ml of MERCURY INTERMEDIATE B 250PPB WORKING STD.(MP10706)  = Final Quantity: 

500.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

1358

http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10714
http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10715


 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284, Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908) 789 - 8900

CHEMTECH

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10716 03/01/2012 03/02/2012CCB (Hg 0.00 PPB SOLUTION)

495.000ml of DI Water(W1152) + 5.000ml of Nitric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)(M2264)  = Final 

Quantity: 500.000  ml

narendra

RecipeID

1352

http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10716


 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284, Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908) 789 - 8900

CHEMTECH

NAME NO. Prep Date Expiration D Prepared By

FROM

MP10721 03/02/2012 03/03/2012STANNOUS CHLORIDE SOLUTION

450.000ml of DI Water(W1152) + 50.000gram of Stannous Chloride  (cs/4x500g)(M2180) + 50.000ml of 

Hydrochloric Acid, Instra-Analyzed  (cs/6x2.5L)(M2309)  = Final Quantity: 500.000  ml

ALPA

RecipeID

68

http://74.0.250.136/ECHEM08/Echem/Purchase/Purlabbottledetails.aspx?version=MP10721
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